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State RAI Coordinator Phone # Email Address 
    
AK Diana Parks 907-234-2483 Diana_parks@health.state.ak.us 
AL Melody Tompkins 334-206-6425 mtompkins@adph.state.al.us 
AR Rexann Waymon 501-683-2156 Rexann.Waymon@mail.state.ar.us 
AR Twyla Moore, RN 501-661-2201 tdmoore@healthyarkansas.com 
AZ Sylvia Balistreri  sbalist@hs.state.az.us 
CA Virginia Aquino, RN 916-324-2362 MDSOASIS@dhs.ca.gov 
CO Betty Keen, RN 303-692-2894 Betty.Keen@state.co.us 
CT Angela White, RN 860-509-7400 Angela.White@po.state.ct.us 
DC Cassandra Kinsberry 202-442-4705 ckingsberry@dchealth.com 
DE Kim Paugh 302-424-6377 Kim.Paugh@state.de.us 
FL Claire Hoagland 727-669-1351 hoagland@fdhc.state.fl.us 
GA JoAnne Hanson 404-657-5854 jmhanson@chr.state.ga.us 
HI Claire Kohatsu 808-692-7420 cckohats@mail.health.state.hi.us 
IA Karen Zaabel 515-242-5991 Kzaabel@dia.state.ia.us 
ID Loretta Todd 208-334-6626 toddl@idhw.state.id.us 
IL Rhonda Imhoff, RN 217-785-5132 Rimhoff@idph.state.il.us 
IN Kimberly Honeycutt, RN 317-233-4719 khoneycu@isdh.state.in.us 
KS Patricia Maben, RN, MN 785-296-1240 PatMaben@aging.state.ks.us 
KS Kay Jenista 785-296-1240 kjenista@kdhe.state.ks.us 
KY Debbie Dicken 502-562-2800 debbie.dicken@mail.state.ky.us 
LA Cathy Brunson, RN 225-342-2482 cbrunson@dhh.state.la.us 
MA Jill Mazzola 617-753-8224 jill.mazzola@state.ma.us 
MD Lynne Condon 410-402-8102 lcondon@dhmh.state.md.us 
ME Louis T. Dorogi 207-624-5443 lou.dorogi@state.me.us 
ME Carole Kus, RN 207-287-3933 carole.kus@maine.gov 
MI Mary Hess 989-732-8837 hessm@state.mi.us 
MN Bodell Anderson 651-215-1312 Bodell.Anderson@health.state.mn.us 
MO Michael DeClue, RN 573-751-6308 declue@dhss.state.mo.us 
MS Lynn Cox 601-576-7316 lynn.cox@msdh.state.ms.us 
MT Kathleen Moran 406-444-3459 kmoran@state.mt.gov 
NC Cindy DePorter 919-733-7461 Cindy.Deporter@ncmail.net 
ND Patricia Rotenberger 701-328-2364 protenbe@state.nd.us 
NE Eve Lewis, RNC, Training 

Administrator 
402-471-3324 eve.lewis@hhss.state.ne.us 

NH Susan Grimes 603-271-3024 sgrimes@dhhs.state.nh.us 
NJ Beth A. Bell, RNC 609-633-8981 beth.bell@doh.state.nj.us 
NM Roy J. Weidner 505-827-4200 royw@doh.state.nm.us 
NV Juanita Ball, RN 775-687-4475 x235 jball@blc.state.nv.us 
NY Kristin M. Armstrong-Ross 518-478-1124 mds2@health.state.ny.us 
OH Patsy Strouse, RN 614-995-0774 pstrouse@gw.odh.state.oh.us 
OK Sharon Warlick 405-271-5278 sharonlw@health.state.ok.us 
OR Bernadette Murphy 503-373-0200 bernadette.j.murphy@state.or.us 
PA Susan Williamson 717-787-1816 suswilliam@state.pa.us 
PA Joan Gibson (Backup)  jogibson@state.pa.us 
PR Lourdes Cruz 787-782-0553 x2252 lcruz@salud.gov.pr 
RI Madeline Vincent 401-277-2566 facilityreg@dot.state.ri.us 
SC Sara S. Granger 803-545-4205 grangess@dhec.sc.gov 
SD Peggy Williams 605-773-3356 Peggy.Williams@state.sd.us 
TN Marla Namboothiri 615-741-8002 marla.namboothiri@state.tn.us 
TX Sheri Kennedy, MDS 

Consultant 
512-482-3293 sheri@sherikennedy.com 
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UT Carolyn Reese, RN 801-538-6599 carolynreese@utah.gov 
VA Judy Wilhide 804-367-2103 Judy.wilhide@vdh.virginia.gov 
VT Laine Lucenti, RN Director 802-241-2345 laine@dad.state.vt.us 
WA Marjorie Ray 360-725-2487 rayma@dshs.wa.gov 
WI Billie March 608-266-7188 marchba@dhfs.state.wi.us 
WV Beverly Hissom 304-558-4145 BeverlyHissom@wvdhhr.org 
WV Joan Armbruster 304-558-1712 jarmbruster@wvdhhr.org 
WY Linda Brown 307-777-7123 lbrown@state.wy.us 
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